
The Anti-Inflammatory Effect of
ACE-I ARBs Drug on hs-CRP and
HDL-Cholesterol in CKD Patient

by Muhammad Iqbal Mubarok

Submission date: 17-Dec-2021 03:26PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1732638485
File name: ACE-I_ARBs_Drug_on_hs-CRP_and_HDL-Cholesterol_in_CKD_Patient.pdf (804.18K)
Word count: 3614
Character count: 19241



1

1 1

2

2

7

10

24

29

32

33

38

41

44



5

6

12

13

14

16

21

22

34

36

45



8

8

8



1

1

1

4

4

7

11

11

19 19

20

23

27

39



4

15

15

18

31

37

42

46



3

3

3

5

6

10

13

17

17

25

26

28

30

35

40

43



9





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

The Anti-Inflammatory Effect of ACE-I ARBs Drug on hs-CRP
and HDL-Cholesterol in CKD Patient
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Kaefer, M.. "Association between ischemia
modified albumin, inflammation and
hyperglycemia in type 2 diabetes mellitus",
Clinical Biochemistry, 201003
Publication

"ABSTRACTS - Online Panel Discussion (i-Pos)",
International Journal of Rheumatic Diseases,
2008
Publication

Lidija Orlic, Ivana Mikolasevic, Vesna Lukenda,
Kata Anic, Ita Jelic, Sanjin Racki. "Nicht-
alkoholische Fettleber und Blocker des Renin-
Angiotensin Systems bei Patienten mit
chronischer Nierenerkrankung", Wiener
klinische Wochenschrift, 2014
Publication

"Biomarkers in Kidney Disease", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2016
Publication



5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

"Sunday, 3 September 2006", European Heart
Journal, 08/02/2006
Publication

R. Kaseda, Y. Tsuchida, J.L. Gamboa, J. Zhong
et al. "Angiotensin receptor blocker vs ACE
inhibitor effects on HDL functionality in
patients on maintenance hemodialysis",
Nutrition, Metabolism and Cardiovascular
Diseases, 2018
Publication

eprints.ners.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

ir.ymlib.yonsei.ac.kr
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

Velio Bocci. "Chapter 9 The Clinical Application
of Ozonetherapy", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2010
Publication

www.omicsonline.org
Internet Source

"Abstracts", European Heart Journal, 2001
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Hiroshi AKASAKA. "Effects of Angiotensin II
Type 1 Receptor Gene Polymorphisms on
Insulin Resistance in a Japanese General
Population: The Tanno-Sobetsu Study",
Hypertension Research, 2006
Publication

Ika Nindya Kadariswantiningsih, Mochammad
Thaha, Cahyo Wibisono Nugroho, Berliana
Hamidah et al. "Could Complete Blood Count
Parameters and Non-fasting Cholesterol
Profile Describe Inflammation and Oxidative
Stress in Chronic Kidney Disease?", The
Indonesian Biomedical Journal, 2018
Publication

MAHLEY, Robert W., PEPIN, Guy M., BERSOT,
Thomas P., ALGAN, I. Zümrüt and PALAOĞLU,
K. Erhan. "Low HDL-C in Turks:
genetic/lifestyle interactions modulate plasma
levels", Türk Kardiyoloji Derneği, 2005.
Publication

cwww.intechopen.com
Internet Source

eprints.gla.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.cureus.com



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Internet Source

www.medicolegalupdate.org
Internet Source

insights.ovid.com
Internet Source

pureadmin.qub.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.auctoresonline.org
Internet Source

Wang, H, and Z Cao. "Anti-inflammatory
Effects of (-)-Epicatechin in
Lipopolysaccharide-Stimulated Raw 264.7
Macrophages", Tropical Journal of
Pharmaceutical Research, 2014.
Publication

ivyspring.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Tu, Juan, Wai W Cheung, and Robert H Mak.
"Inflammation and nutrition in children with
chronic kidney disease", World Journal of
Nephrology, 2016.
Publication



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

www.biochemia-medica.com
Internet Source

www.intechopen.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

Ariadna Andrade Saldanha da Silva, Thiago
Ruiz Rodrigues Prestes, Amanda Oliveira
Lauar, Bernardo Bahia Finotti et al. "Renin
Angiotensin System and Cytokines in Chronic
Kidney Disease: Clinical and Experimental
Evidence", Protein & Peptide Letters, 2017
Publication

Pietro Ravani, Brendan Barrett, Patrick
Parfrey. "Chapter 4 Modeling Longitudinal
Data, II: Standard Regression Models and
Extensions", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2008
Publication

Santosh Kumar Sah, Saroj Khatiwada, Sunil
Pandey, Rajendra KC, Binod Kumar Lal Das,
Nirmal Baral, Madhab Lamsal. "Association of
high-sensitivity C-reactive protein and uric



36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

acid with the metabolic syndrome
components", SpringerPlus, 2016
Publication

kjim.org
Internet Source

portlandpress.com
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

www.discoverylifesciences.com
Internet Source

www.nature.com
Internet Source

www.thefreelibrary.com
Internet Source

"Poster session I", Acute Cardiac Care, 2009
Publication

Constantine E Kosmas, Delia Silverio,
Christiana Tsomidou, Maria D Salcedo, Peter
D Montan, Eliscer Guzman. "The Impact of
Insulin Resistance and Chronic Kidney Disease
on Inflammation and Cardiovascular Disease",
Clinical Medicine Insights: Endocrinology and
Diabetes, 2018
Publication



44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Majumder, Kaustav, Yoshinori Mine, and
Jianping Wu. "The Potential of Food-Protein
Derived Anti-Inflammatory Peptides Against
Various Chronic Inflammatory Diseases",
Journal of the Science of Food and Agriculture,
2015.
Publication

Mathieu Kerneis, Arnaud Ferrante, Paul
Guedeney, Eric Vicaut, Gilles Montalescot.
"Severe acute respiratory syndrome
coronavirus 2 and renin-angiotensin system
blockers: A review and pooled analysis",
Archives of Cardiovascular Diseases, 2020
Publication

medicopublication.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

The Anti-Inflammatory Effect of ACE-I ARBs Drug on hs-CRP
and HDL-Cholesterol in CKD Patient
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


